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142,200.00
51,000.00
10,680.00

101.95

221.40

204,203.35

111,180.00
45,900.00
10,680.00

167,760.00

36,443.35

36,443.35
36,443.35
221.40

36,221.95
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yanl 318M15 luaSasutuasal  win nsAN AUNAD
17/11/2560 |RueiuayueImIsnaniy lushn 12561 | 30,000.00 30,000.00
13/12/2560 |91een 1g9saoudne (@m1sna1eiu) 24955121 10,018.80 19,981.20
9/1/2561 |¥haq - QuSudnmEYin o N 24955122 101.20 19,880.00
9/12561 |emlFneaniudnm (@1m1snaieiu) 24955123 8,652.60 11,227.40
13/2/1961 |QuaiuayusImIsNaINiu lushn 22561 | 45,000.00 56,227.40
13/2/2561 |ihaa - QusudinaBvin o Now 24955124 87.40 56,140.00
15/2/2561 |9 lddeaaiudnu (@1m13na193u) 24955125 9,108.00 47,032.00
5/3/2561 |1hde - QuSushnmEYin o N 24955126 92.00 46,940.00
532561 |sealFneaaiufny (@1m15na1eiu) 24955127 9,108.00 37,832.00
24/3/2561 |aonilioRurinsuInTs Toudind 40.56 37,872.56
4/4/2561 |Ruganyudemsisoumsaey lushn 32561 | 51,000.00 88,872.56
4/42561 1vhas - Qusudinadin & 1w 24955128 92.00 88,780.56
4/4/2561 |ealgneaaudnuel (@1msnaniy) 24955129 9,563.40 79,217.60
11/4/2561 |waldTeaoiudine (Fagmsdnu) 24955130 45,441.00 33,776.16
4/52561 |9wanlFneaaudnul (@1m13na1aiy) 24955131 9,088.20 24,687.96
4/52561 |1ids - Qusurhna¥vin a N9 24955132 555.60 24,132.36
4/6/2561 |9walFneaaudnul (8115na1eTy) 24955133 11,226.60 12,905.76
7/6/2561 [1dq - RuSudnaEYin o 19w 24955134 91.80 12,813.96
4/7/2561 |ealgneamudnel (@msnanaiy) 24955135 10,692.00 2,121.96
9/7/2561 [1idq - Qusushnadvin a1 foe 24955136 113.40 2,008.56
7/8/2561 (e lFneaaiudnm (@1msnaieiv) 24955137 10,692.00 8,683.44
7/8/2561 |ihas - usurhan18vin o fae 24955138 108.00 8,791.44
20/8/2561 [QuanivayueIMIsnany lushn 422561 | 67,200.00 58,408.56
5/9/2561 [1ae - Qusurham8vin a1 e 24955139 108.00 58,300.56
5/9/2561 |seam lFReaaudny (81m13na1e ) 24955140 11,226.60 47,073.96
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18/9/2561 |Ruaiivayulassmsiuguamludn lurhn 5/2561 | 10,680.00 57,753.96
nowdeisou (alay.)

21/9/2561 |swRudulassmsviuagunnludn 24955141 8,550.00 49,203.96
noudaiseu (duay.)

26/9/2561 |9 lFneaaudnu (Iasamsiiua 4) 24955142 1,380.00 47,823.96
anlseaiuenadlu
Mem Fneaaudnm (Iasemsnua 4) 24955143 750.00 47,073.96
athelaiialasams

27/902561 [onidiuiudnzums Toudnin® 61.39 47,135.35

28/9/2561 |91em lFeaarudnm (@m13nana i) 24955144 10,692.00 36,443.35

28/9/2561 |GuSurhnnEn a fine 221.40 36,221.95
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szdilev)szanas 2561

Ny

e/l 3N luSwuiuida  ain AsAN AUYaD
17/11/2560 [QUEIAUBIMITNANIY U5 1/2561 30,000.00 30,000.00
o/1/2561 |Rufurhnmivn w fite M002/2561 101.20 30,101.20
o/1/2561 [rirds - BusudinmEivin w fise 24955122 101.20 30,000.00
13/2/1961 [QueniveayueImITNaNiu 152/2561 45,000.00 75,000.00
1322561 |[Ruurhnmiivin w fite M004/2561 87.40 75,087.40
13212561 |vhds - Ruiudnaiin a fise 24955124 87.40 75,000.00
532561 |RusurinmBvin u i M006/2561 92.00 75,092.00
5/3/2561 [vivdds - Rusurhnmiiin w fidw 24955126 92.00 75,000.00
24132561 |penibeurhnsims Towdniiny¥ 40.56 75,040.56
4/4/2561 |RuganyuiomsSoumsden 153/2561 51,000.00 126,040.56
4/412561 |RuSurhnmifivin a fis 2M008/2561 92.00 126,132.56
4472561 |1t - Rusurhniiin a fiste 24955128 92.00 126,040.56
4/5/2559 |RuSurhnm@ivin a fivw 2M012/2561 555.60 126,596.16
452561 |thds - Ruurhnniiin a Aise 24955132 555.60 126,040.56
70612561 |Rusushnmiisin o fisio 2n014/2561 91.80 126,132.36
762561 |vhds - Ruushnniiiin a s 24955134 91.80 126,040.56
01712561 |Rusurhnmiivin w fid 2015/2561 113.40 126,153.96
01712561 [virets - BuSurhnamiSivin w fit 24955136 113.40 126,040.56
7182561 |Sufurhnmiivin o fise 2M017/2561 108.00 126,148.56
782561 |shds - Gususnmsin a it 24955138 108.00 126,040.56
20/8/2561 |RUANUAYUDINIINANIY 154/2561 67,200.00 193,240.56
5/9/2561 |SuSurhnmvin  fiswe 7M019/2561 108.00 193,348.56
5/9/2561 |thds - Rusurhnaiiin a st 24955139 108.00 193,240.56
18/9/2561 |Ruaniueyulassmsiuguamludal  wss2sel 10,680.00 203,920.56
neudeisou (alas.)

279561 |aenideRurhnsuas Towdia® 61.39 203,981.95
28/9/2561 |FuSurhnmiin a i - 221.40 204,203.35
1349.40|  205,552.75 204,203.35




(GEEL:) O Raarh (09%0).....5 A o~ Y HAs9aeL

© ¢ qa
uwanloue Bz@a) (Wweqad vaAg)
Yy g oa ~ o o Y Y
HO.NBIMIANY 4 AMNNNSRY Uda sua/MIMdIuMIAa

d aa
(Wwogay vad) (Meadw1 gua)

WanihaouAnu WIINBIAMTUSMITAIUA AU



w o 1 Y
Ml

d o =1 S Y A
AHENAUUANANVIUUBI

FINABIANMIUSHISTIUMVAV U BNV SIWIAUNE NG

dseditlaulszana 2561

< a a A
el 183 luneunda RN 1N5AR ANVAD
13/12/2560 fh%"l\i!ﬂll'l‘linZﬂf]‘lJ'E)]ﬁ'liﬂi’INﬁ,J 24955121 10,018.80 10,018.80

DU W.8. 60
9/1/2561 |918A11EHN 2 NIY 24955122 101.20 10,120.00
9/12561 |msamanilszneuemisnansiy | 24955123 8,652.60 18,772.60
1§
ABU F.9. 60
13/2/2561 |918A10H¥in a1 N 24955124 87.40 18.,860.00
15/2/2561 |[md1amanilszneueiviisnalaiu | 24955125 9,108.00 27.968.00
-~
1ABU 1.9, 61
5/3/2561 |918A1018¥N 2 N8 24955126 92.00 28,060.00
5/3/2561 |Awramunlsgnouemisnanaty | 24955127 9,108.00 37,168.00
@YU NN, 61
4/4/2561 |91wamEvin o Nane 24955128 92.00 37,260.00
4/4/2561 ?’iT%JNMMTIJ'5$ﬂﬂlJ?J"I’W'l‘iﬂaN’SJu 24955129 9,563.40 46,823.40
fou 1.9, 61
11/4/2561 |arigamsanun snadudesie | 24955130 45.441.00 92,264.40
4/52561 [mramunlsznsueivisnaneiu | 24955131 9,088.20 101,352.60
A
DY 13.8. 61
4/5/2561 |918A1EYin 2 e 24955132 555.60 101,908.20
4/6/2561 |m1amynlszneuevisnanady | 24955133 11,226.60 113,134.80
=}
DU W.0. 61
7/6/2561 |19A1N1HHN U NIY 24955134 91.80 113,226.60
4/7/2561 |mdramanilszneveiviisnaisiu | 24955135 10,692.00 123,918.60
- a
AU 1.8. 61
9/7/2561 |8AIN1EYIN 2 NG 24955136 113.40 124,032.00
7/8/2561 |A1919m1senoueImsnaldiu | 24955137 10,692.00 134,724.00
-
RO N.A. 61
7/8/2561 [919A1EHA o Ne 24955138 108.00 134,832.00




Yl 516015 luneuida win nsanA A

5/9/2561 |$rommiiin a s 24955139 108.00 134,940.00

592561 |mramunszneuerisnaedu | 24955140 11,226.60 146,166.60
AoU n.A. 61

21/9/2561 | lgnelunsduiiumslasims | 24955141 8,550.00 154,716.60
Wuaguamludnneudsiou

26/9/2561 |msaapialssifuuazend@uany | 24955142 1,380.00 156,096.60
Tasamsviuagunmludnneuis
5oy

26/9/2561 |mdadieithelfiamulnsems | 24955143 750.00 156,846.60
wuaguamludnseudeiou

28/9/2561 |mdammniseneuevisnaleiu | 24955144 10,692.00 167,538.60
Ao N.9. 61

28/9/2561 |iFuSurhnnB¥n o fisty 221.40 167,760.00
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1/10/2560 jgsaaniil =
30/9/2561 |50 ldazauilsednl 2561 36,221.95 36,221.95
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